HET

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

::{‘M KOLEJ Pc:-Lv.l[;zlzzz:_Ima;r:(A AA1 _1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah ) ( )
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 -10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun HPE1043 TBM1063
BK2.2 HAA BK2.2 HMZ
Mon PFA1173
BK3.1 NAS
Tue PFA1173 TBM1063
BK3.1 NAS HMZ
Wed
Thu HPE1043
BK2.5 HAA

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
HOC2013
HPE1043

MM
MPU2353
PFA1173
PMG1123
TBM1063

ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION
PROFICIENCY ENGLISH
MENTOR-MENTEE
INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING1
FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



MBS

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

::{,M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AA1 _2
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 -13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun HPE1043 PFA1173 TBM1063
BK2.4 HAA MM NAS BK2.2 HMZ
Mon HPE1043
BK2.3 HAA
Tue

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
HOC2013
HPE1043

MM
MPU2353
PFA1173
PMG1123
TBM1063

BK3.1

ORGANIZATIONAL COMMUNICATION
PROFICIENCY ENGLISH
MENTOR-MENTEE
INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING1
FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

PFA1173

NAS

BK3.7

TBM1063

HMZ

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

~:£M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AA3_1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 -13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
HLB2023
BK3.5 FWZ
Mon PEC1133
BK3.5 SZD
Tue PEC1133
SZD

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

HFA1062 BAHASA ARAB ASAS 1

HLB2023 BUSINESS LAW

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PCA2043 COMPUTERISE ACCOUNTING

PEC1133 MICROECONOMICS

PFA2193 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCIAL REPORTING
PMA1123 INTRODUCTION TO COST ACCOUNTING

TTS2233 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SKILLS AND APPLICATION

HLB2023

BK3.4

FWZ

HFA1062

BK3.2 FBO

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

.
KQOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
DK247-02(K)

AA4.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

2
9:00 - 10:00

3

10:00 - 11:00

4
11:00 - 12:00

5

12:00 - 13:00

13:00 -

BK3.2

Mon

HLB2023

Fwz

PMA2133

BK3.8 SKZ

Tue

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
HLB2023

MM

PEC2143
PEN2383
PFA2203
PMA2133
PTX1033

BUSINESS LAW

MENTOR-MENTEE

MACROECONOMICS

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

INTERMEDIATE FINANCIAL REPORTING

COST ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES APPLICATIONS
PERSONAL TAXATION

BK3.9

HLB2023

6

14:00

FWZ

7
14:00 - 15:00

15:00 - 16:00

8 9 10

16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

PMA2133
SKZ

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

[ ]
.
HBE T
::{,M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA B 54.2

DK247-02(K)
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

2
9:00 - 10:00

3
10:00 - 11:00

4
11:00 - 12:00

5
12:00 - 13:00

6
13:00 - 14:00

7
14:00 - 15:00

8
15:00 - 16:00

9 10
16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun

Mon

PFA1173 PMA2133

BK3.1 NAS

BK3.1 SKZ

Tue HLB2023 PFA1173
BK3.1

PMA2133
NAS | MM

BK3.7 FWZ

Wed

Thu

HLB2023

BK3.5 FWZ
Timetable generated:17/7/2025 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HLB2023 BUSINESS LAW
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
PEC2143 MACROECONOMICS
PEN2383 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP PREPARED BY:
PFA1173 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING1
PFA2193 INTRODUCTION TO FINANCIAL REPORTING TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

PFA2203 INTERMEDIATE FINANCIAL REPORTING

PMA1123 INTRODUCTION TO COST ACCOUNTING

PMA2133 COST ACCOUNTING TECHNIQUES APPLICATIONS
PTX1033 PERSONAL TAXATION



KETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

~:£M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AA6_1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00-14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00-16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
S un PFN2133 POB2113 PEN2383
SZD MHA RBA

Mon PFN2133
BK3.4 SZD

Tue PMA3143 POB2113
BK2.4 MHA

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
MM

PAT3023
PEN2383
PFA3213
PFN2133
PMA3143
POB2113
PTX1033
PTX2053

MENTOR-MENTEE

PRINCIPLES OF AUDITING

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
ADVANCED FINANCIAL REPORTIMG
INTERMEDIATE FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
PERSONAL TAXATION

BUSINESS TAXATION

PEN2383

RBA

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HET

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

::{,M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AA7_1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00-14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00-16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
S un PFN2133 POB2113 PEN2383
SZD MHA RBA

Mon PFN2133
BK3.4 SZD

Tue POB2113
BK2.4 MHA

Wed

Thu

PEN2383

MK3.2

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
MM

MENTOR-MENTEE

PAT3023 PRINCIPLES OF AUDITING

PEN2383 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PFN2133 INTERMEDIATE FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
POB2113 ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR

PTX1033 PERSONAL TAXATION

RBA

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



4 - BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)
]
N .{’A R ‘fﬂ G p
~L{,M KOLEJ 20Lv.16:£217r::);(r;(;; AB1.1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 -10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun TTS1363 HPE1043
BK2.2 FAA BK2.4 MAR
Mon TTS1363 PMK1213
MK3.2 FAA | BK3.4 IMR
Tue HPE1043
BK2.3 MAR
Wed PMK1213
BK2.5 IMR
Thu MPU2182
BK3.6 KAA

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
HPE1043 PROFICIENCY ENGLISH
MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2182 PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
PHR2143 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

PMG1123 FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT

PMK1213 FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING

TTS1363 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



N AR P

-

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

\:“-’M KOLEJ 20Lv.16:£217r::);(r;(;; AB1 .2
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 -10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun HPE1043
BK2.3 MAR
Mon HPE1043 MPU2182
BK2.6 MAR BK3.8 KAA
Tue TTS1363
MK2.2 FAA
Wed TTS1363 PMK1213
BK26 ran| BK3.6 IMR
Thu PMK1213
BK2.5 IMR

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

HPE1043
MM
MPU2182
PHR2143
PMG1123
PMK1213
TTS1363

PROFICIENCY ENGLISH

MENTOR-MENTEE

PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING

INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



Y AR

o)

KQOLEJ POLY-TECH MARJ‘\
DK247-02(K)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

AB1.3

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

1 2

9:00 - 10:00

3
10:00 -

11:00

4
11:00 - 12:00

6
13:00 - 14:00

7
14:00 - 15:00

5
12:00 - 13:00

8
15:00 - 16:00

9
16:00 - 17:00

10
17:00 - 18:00

Sun

PMK1213

IMR

Mon

Tue

Wed

BK2.5

PMK1213

IMR

TTS1363

MK3.2 FAA

Thu

BK3.1

MPU2182

KAA

TTS1363

BK3.6 FAA

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

HPE1043
MM
MPU2182
PHR2143
PMG1123
PMK1213
TTS1363

PROFICIENCY ENGLISH

MENTOR-MENTEE

PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



[ |
0
KQLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
DK247-02(K)

¥ ar P

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

AB1.4

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

1 2
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00

3

Sun

Mon

Tue

10:00 - 11:00

BK3.6

Wed

11:00 - 12:00

TTS1363

4 5

12:00 - 13:00

6

13:00 - 14:00

14:00 - 15:00

8
15:00 - 16:00

9
16:00 - 17:00

10
17:00 - 18:00

7

FAA

PHR2143

PMK1213

MHA IMR

BK2.

PHR2143
6 MHA

BK3.4

MPU2182

HAA

Thu

PMK1213

IMR

MK3.3

TTS1363
FAA

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
HPE1043
MM
MPU2182
PHR2143
PMG1123
PMK1213
TTS1363

PROFICIENCY ENGLISH

MENTOR-MENTEE

PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
FUNDAMENTALS OF MANAGEMENT
FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

KOLEJ POLY '5&:217%;(?;\ AB2.1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00 - 11:00 | 11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00-16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PMK1213 PHR2143 PAC1163
IMR MHA BK34 SKZ
Mon TBM1063 PMK1213
BK3.5 HMZ BK3.2 IMR
Tue TTS1363
MK3.2 KNA
MPU2352
TTS1363 | TBM1063
Wed MPU2442 HAEiiE
BK2.6 FBO | MM Ms KNA | BK2.1 HMZ
Thu MPU2212 PHR2143

BS NHN BK3.7 MHA
Timetable generated:17/7/2025 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2212 BAHASA KEBANGSAAN A

MPU2352/MPURTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH

PAC1163
PHR2143
PMK1213
TBM1063
TTS1363

PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HBE

KARD

L 5

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

KPTM AI;’ LS_;%S, Kez:lhl S '6:;2'4"7[%;(';; AB3 - 1
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00-14:00 | 14:00-15:00 | 15:00-16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
S un PHR2143 PEC1133 TTS2113
MHA MM SZD MK2.3 KNA
Mon TBM1063 PAC1163
BK3.5 HMZ MM SKZ
Tue HLB2023 PAC1163
BK2.6 Wz MM SKZ
Wed PEC1133 TBM1063 PHR2143
BK3.7 BK2.4 wvz| BK3.7 MHA
Thu HLB2023 TTS2113
BK2.4 FWZ | BK2.1 KNA

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

INTRODUCTION TO CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR

COURSES:

HLB2023 BUSINESS LAW

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PAC1163 PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
PEC1133 MICROECONOMICS

PHR2143 HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
PMK1323

TBM1063 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

TTS2113

CONCEPTS AND APPLICATION OF E-COMMERCE

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



R .
HETIM)

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

J«LTM xorupmn;gya;(% AB3.2
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00-14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00-16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun TTS2113 PAC1163 PEC1133
MK3.2 KNA SKZ | BK3.6 SZD
Mon HLB2023 PHR2143
BK3.2 Fwz BK2.3 MHA
Tue
Wed HLB2023 PHR2143 TTS2113
BK3.7 FWZ BK2.3 MHA | BK2.3 KNA
Thu PEC1133 PAC1163
BK3.7 SZD | BK3.1 SKZ

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
HLB2023

MM

PAC1163
PEC1133
PHR2143
PMK1323
TTS2113

BUSINESS LAW
MENTOR-MENTEE
PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING
MICROECONOMICS
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
INTRODUCTION TO CONSUMER BEHAVIOUR
CONCEPTS AND APPLICATION OF E-COMMERCE

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

3 :"(-'M KOLEJ pouk'[;lfz:ﬁ:);(r:(‘; AB4_1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
1 2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10

8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 -13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PFN2143 TQM1063

BK3.1 NAS BK2.6 NFK
Mon TBM1063 MPU2412 PFN2143

BK3.5 HMZ MS NAS

Tue

Wed

BK3.5

TQM1063

Thu

TBM1063

BK2.1 HMZ

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
MM
MPU2412
PEC2143
PEN2373
PFN2143
PMG3163
TBM1063
TQM1063

MENTOR-MENTEE
KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1
MACROECONOMICS
CREATIVE _INNOVATIVE ENTREPRENEURSHIP
FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS
INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

~:£M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AB4_2
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00-14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00-16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun TQM1063 PFN2143
BK2.5 NFK NAS

Mon TBM1063 TQM1063

BK3.5 HMZ | BK2.5 NFK

Tue

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2412 KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

PEC2143 MACROECONOMICS

PEN2373 CREATIVE _INNOVATIVE ENTREPRENEURSHIP
PFN2143 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
PMG3163 SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

TBM1063 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

TQM1063

INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS

BK3.4

TBM1063

BK2.1 HMZ

PFN2143

NAS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

N7 A ;
3 ':‘(-'M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AB4_3
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00-14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00-16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun TQM1063

Mon

Tue

MPU2352

MPU2442
BK2.6

Wed

FBO

PFN2143

SZD

BK2.6 NFK

Thu

TQM1063

BK2.5 NFK

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2352/MPURTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH

MPU2412 KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

PEC2143 MACROECONOMICS

PEN2373 CREATIVE _INNOVATIVE ENTREPRENEURSHIP
PFN2143 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
PMG3163 SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT

TQM1063

INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS

PFN2143

BK3.7 SZD

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



.
HBTIT

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

3 :‘LM KOLEJ pow_l;;z:ﬁa;&; AB6_1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 -10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PMG3093 | PMG3153
IMR MHA
Mon
Tue PMK3333 PMG3093
MM RBA BK3.7 IMR
Wed PMG3153
BK3.3 MHA
Thu PMK3333
BK3.3 RBA

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

MM

PBS3233
PEN2383
PHR3093
PMG3093
PMG3153
PMK3333

MENTOR-MENTEE

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

CAREER DEVELOPMENT

OPERATION MANAGEMENT

SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE




.
HBTIT

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
DK247-02(K)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

AB6.2

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

2
9:00 - 10:00

Sun

Mon

3

10:00 - 11:00

11:00 - 12:00

5 6 7
12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00

8 9 10
15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

PMG3093

IMR

Tue PMK3333

RBA

PMG3153
BK3.3 MHA

Wed

Thu

PMK3333
BK3.3 rea| MM

PMG3153

MHA

PMG3093

IMR

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PBS3233 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS

PEN2383 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PHR3093 CAREER DEVELOPMENT

PMG3093 OPERATION MANAGEMENT

PMG3153 SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

PMK3333 INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

Ij-

KQOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AB7.1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00-9:00 | 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PMG3093 PEC1133 PFN2143
wmr | BK3.6 SZD | MM NAS
Mon TBM1063
BK3.5 HMZ
Tue PFN2143
BK3.4 NAS
Wed TBM1063
BK2.1 HMZ
Thu PEC1133 PMG3093
BK3.7 SZD MM IMR

Timetable generated:17/7/2025 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
PBS3233 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
PEC1133 MICROECONOMICS
PFN2143 FUNDAMENTALS OF FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT PREPARED BY:
PHR3093  CAREER DEVELOPMENT
PMG3093  OPERATION MANAGEMENT TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

TBM1063

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS



BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

[ ]
.
HBE T
::"LM KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AB7_2

DK247-02(K)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 -10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PMG3093
IMR
Mon
Tue

Wed

Thu PMG3093

IMR

aSc Timetables

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PBS3233 INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS
PEN2383 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

PMG3093  OPERATION MANAGEMENT PREPARED BY:

TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



AR

HETIT)

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

3 :{:M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA ABg_’I
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun TQM1063
BK2.5 NFK
Mon TQM1063
BK2.5 NFK
Tue PMK3333
MM RBA
Wed
Thu PMK3333
BK3.3 RBA

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
MM

PEC2143
PMK2253
PMK3333
TQM1063

MENTOR-MENTEE
MACROECONOMICS
INTRODUCTION TO DIGITAL MARKETING
INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATION
INTRODUCTION TO STATISTICS AND DATA ANALYSIS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HET

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

~:{,M KOLEJ POLYJ[I)IKC2|17[L:);(RI*(J; A01_1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun

Mon POM1283 POM1313

MK2.1 JHR
Tue POM1213
BK3.9 MRS
Wed POM1283
Thu POM1313 POM1213

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
HES1013

MM

MPU2353
POM1213
POM1243
POM1283
POM1313

ENGLISH SKILLS 1
MENTOR-MENTEE

INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS
OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE |

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

TYPING SKILLS 1

BK3.9

MRS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE




MBS

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

~:{,M KOLEJ POLY~II:I)IKC:2I17I\:);I1I*(A AO1 _2
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah ) ( )
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 10:00 -11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00-14:00 | 14:00-15:00 | 15:00-16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
SU n POM1213
MRS
Mon POM1313 POM1283
MK2.3 JHR | BK3.6 MSS
Tue POM1213
BK3.9
Wed POM1283 POM1313
BK2.3 MSS MK2-2

Thu

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

HES1013
MM

MPU2353
POM1213
POM1243
POM1283
POM1313

ENGLISH SKILLS 1

MENTOR-MENTEE

INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS
OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE |

PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

TYPING SKILLS 1

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



--
LA T
035\ 2 .
L‘QM KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

DK247-02(K)
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

AO1.3

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

1 2 3

8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 | 10:00 - 11:00 | 11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00

4 5 6 7

Sun HES1013

BK2.4 MAR

Mon

HES1013
BK3.7 MAR

Tue POM1283
BK2.4

MSS

Wed

BK2.3

Thu

POM1283

MSS

8
15:00 - 16:00

9 10
16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

POM1313

MK2.3 JHR

POM1313
MK2.3 JHR

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

HES1013 ENGLISH SKILLS 1

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2353 INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH

POM1213 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS
POM1243 OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE |

POM1283 PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT

POM1313 TYPING SKILLS 1

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

":‘L‘M KOLEJ POLY-II;KC22:7[L:);(EI*(J; AO1 _4
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9:00 - 10:00 10:00 - 11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00-14:00 | 14:00-15:00 | 15:00-16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun

Mon

Tue POM1283 POM1313

BK2.4 MSS MK2.3 JHR
Wed POM1283 HES1013
BK2.3 MSS BK2.4 MAR
Thu POM1313 HES1013

JHR

BK2.1

MAR

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
HES1013

MM

MPU2353
POM1213
POM1243
POM1283
POM1313

ENGLISH SKILLS 1
MENTOR-MENTEE
INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS
OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE |
PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT
TYPING SKILLS 1

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



MBS

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

::{‘M KOLEJ Pc:-Lv.l[;zlzzz:_Ima;r:(A A02_1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah ) ( )
2 3 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun TBM1063
BK2.1 BAK

Mon TBM1063 POM1313

BK2.3 MK2.3 NBS
Tue
Wed POM1313

MK2.1
Thu MPU2232

BK3.8 NHN

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
HES1023

MPU2232
POM1213
POM1243
POM1313
TBM1063

ENGLISH SKILLS 2
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
PENGUCAPAN AWAM
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS
OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE |
TYPING SKILLS 1
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



MBS

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

::{,M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA A02_2
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00-14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00-16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun

Mon

Tue POM1313

MK2.2 NBS
Wed MPU2232 TBM1063
BK3.6 NHN s BAK

Thu

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

TBM1063 POM1313
BK3.6 BAK | MK3.3 NBS

HES1023 ENGLISH SKILLS 2

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2232 PENGUCAPAN AWAM

POM1213 INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS
POM1243 OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE |

POM1313 TYPING SKILLS 1

TBM1063 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



.
KBTI
KQOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
DK247-02(K)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

AO2.3

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

1 2
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00

Sun

Mon

3
10:00 - 11:00

4
11:00 - 12:00

5
12:00 - 13:00

6
13:00 - 14:00

7

MK2.2

POM1313

TBM1063

BK3.5 BAK

NBS BK2.2

Tue

BK3.8

MPU2232

NHN

Wed

Thu

MPU2212

BS

NHN

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

HES1023
MM

MPU2212
MPU2232
POM1213
POM1243
POM1313
TBM1063

ENGLISH SKILLS 2

MENTOR-MENTEE

BAHASA KEBANGSAAN A

PENGUCAPAN AWAM

INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION SKILLS
OFFICE ADMINISTRATIVE |

TYPING SKILLS 1

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

14:00 - 15:00

8
15:00 - 16:00

9
16:00 - 17:00

10
17:00 - 18:00

TBM1063

BAK

POM1313

MK2.2 NBS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KARD

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

5 :{,M KOLEY pOLY-'5£217$;(r|1§ A03_1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun TBM1063 TTS1363 POM2293
BK2.5 BAK NNH BK3.9 MRS
Mon TTS1363
MK3.2 NNH
Tue TBM1063
BK2.2 BAK
Wed MPU2182 POM2293
BK2.1 KAA BK3.5 MRS

Thu

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
MM
MPU2182
PBS2243
POM2293
POM2323
TBM1063
TTS1363

MENTOR-MENTEE

PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN

BUSINESS ETHICS

RECORDS MANAGEMENT FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
TYPING SKILLS 2

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KARD

-
| B > | S B

HBE

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

NL{,’M KOLEJ POL\"-IDEKC2}4|.7E.B.;(I:(J; A03.2

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00 - 11:00 | 11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun MPU2182 POM2293 TTS1363
KAA BK3.3 MRS BK3.6 NNH
Mon
Tue TBM1063
BK3.5 HMZ
Wed TBM1063
BK2.2 HMZ
Thu TTS1363 POM2293
MK3.2 NNH | BK3.9

Timetable generated:17/7/2025 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2182  PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
PBS2243 BUSINESS ETHICS
POM2293  RECORDS MANAGEMENT FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS PREPARED BY:
POM2323  TYPING SKILLS 2
TBM1063  BUSINESS MATHEMATICS TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

TTS1363

INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY



KETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

- KOLEJ POLY-I;KC22:7E;;(I'¥)\ AO4.1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

9:00 - 10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun POM2093 TTS1363
MRS NAS
Mon
Tue TTS1363
MK3.2 NAS

Wed

POM2093

Thu

%

7 7
‘%

7

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
HFA1033

MM
MPU2412
PEN2383
POM2093
POM2263
TTS1363

BAHASA ARAB ASAS

MENTOR-MENTEE

KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

OFFICE SUPERVISION

NOTE TAKING FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

KETM

i '\";‘,/ KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

DK247-02(K)

AO4.2

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

2
9:00 - 10:00

3

Sun

Mon

10:00 - 11:00

POM2093

4
11:00 - 12:00

5
12:00 - 13:00

6 7 8 9 10
13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

MRS

POM2093

Tue

Wed

Thu

s | BK2.2

TTS1363

NAS

TTS1363

NAS

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

HFA1033
MM
MPU2412
PEN2383
POM2093
POM2263
TTS1363

BAHASA ARAB ASAS

MENTOR-MENTEE

KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

OFFICE SUPERVISION

NOTE TAKING FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



.
KQOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
DK247-02(K)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

AO4.3

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

1 2 3
9:00 - 10:00 | 10:00 - 11:00

4
11:00 - 12:00

5
12:00 - 13:00

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

6
13:00 - 14:00

7

14:00 - 15:00

15:00 - 16:00

9 10
16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

8

MKa3.3

TTS1363

NAS

TTS1363

BK3.6 NAS

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

HFA1033 BAHASA ARAB ASAS

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2412 KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

PEN2383 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

POM2093 OFFICE SUPERVISION

POM2263 NOTE TAKING FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS

TTS1363

INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

b R LT AO4.4
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9:00 - 10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun HFA1033 TTS1363
BK2.5 FBO BK2.1 NAS

Mon TTS1363

MK2.3 NAS
Tue HFA1033

BK3.8 FBO

Wed
Thu MPU2412

MS MAR

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

HFA1033 BAHASA ARAB ASAS

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2412 KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

PEN2383 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

POM2093 OFFICE SUPERVISION

POM2263 NOTE TAKING FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS

TTS1363

INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE




HET

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

::{‘M KOLEJ Pc:-Lv.l[;zlzzz:_Ima;r:(A A04_5
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah ) ( )
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8:00 - 9:00 9:00 -10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun POM2263 HFA1033 | TTS1363
BK3.9 MFE BK3.7 FBO | BK3.7 NAS
Mon POM2263 HFA1033
BK3.3 MFE BK3.8 FBO

Tue TTS1363 MPU2412

MK3.3 NAS | MS MAR

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
HFA1033

MM
MPU2412
PBS2243
PEN2383
POM2093
POM2263
TTS1363

BAHASA ARAB ASAS
MENTOR-MENTEE
KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1
BUSINESS ETHICS
DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
OFFICE SUPERVISION

NOTE TAKING FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

%1\*/ v KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AO4.6
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun TBM1063 | HFA1033
BK2.5 BAK | BK2.2 FBO
Mon MPU2412
HAA
Tue TBM1063
BK2.2 BAK
Wed HFA1033
BK3.3 FBO

Thu

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
HFA1033

MM
MPU2412
PEN2383
POM2093
POM2323
TBM1063
TTS1363

BAHASA ARAB ASAS

MENTOR-MENTEE

KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

OFFICE SUPERVISION

TYPING SKILLS 2

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

INTRODUCTION TO INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE




Hﬁgl:m BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)
S L‘QM KOLEJ POLV-TECH MARA AO6.1

DK247-02(K)
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 | 10:00 - 11:00 | 11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun

Mon

Tue POM3273
BK3.3

POM3273
BK3.3 MFE

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated:17/7/2025 aSc Timetables

COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE
POM2113  DOCUMENT CONTROL
POM3234  OFFICE SIMULATION
POM3273  ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE MANAGEMENT PREPARED BY:
POM3333  CUSTOMER SERVICES FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS

POM3343  ORGANIZING EVENT TIMETABLE COMMITTEE




KETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

N7 A ;
3 ':‘(-'M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA A06_2
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
2 3 4 5 6 8 9 10
9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00-14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00-16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PAC1163
BK3.4 SKZ

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

PAC1163

POM3273

MFE

BK2.3

POM3273
MFE

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
MM

PAC1163
POM2093
POM2113
POM3234
POM3273
POM3333
POM3343

MENTOR-MENTEE

PRINCIPLES OF BUSINESS ACCOUNTING

OFFICE SUPERVISION

DOCUMENT CONTROL

OFFICE SIMULATION

ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICE MANAGEMENT

CUSTOMER SERVICES FOR OFFICE PROFESSIONALS
ORGANIZING EVENT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



-

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

A, ;
‘L‘.’QM KOLEJ POLY '6:;217%;(?(’; A07.1

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun POM2093
MRS
Mon
Tue
Wed POM2093
BK3.9

Thu

Timetable generated:17/7/2025 aSc Timetables

COURSES:
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
POM2093 OFFICE SUPERVISION

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

NI7 4 A
3 :‘LM KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AT1 _1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00-14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00-16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PTR2053 PTR1013

BK3.7 AHB BK3.4 NAM
Mon PTR1013

BK2.1 NAM
Tue

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

HFM1023 INTRODUCTION TO MANDARIN

HPE1043 PROFICIENCY ENGLISH

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2183 PENGHAYATAN ETIKA _PERADABAN

PTR1013 INTODUCTION TO TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY
PTR1033 FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM

PTR2053 CUSTOMER SERVICE

PTR2053

BK3.4 AHB

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
DK247-02(K) AT1 2
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00-15:00 | 15:00-16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PTR1013

Mon

Tue

BK3.7

PTR2053

AHB

Wed

BK2.1

PTR2053

AHB

BK3.2

NAM

Thu

BK2.4

PTR1013

NAM

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
HFM1023
HPE1043

MM
MPU2183
PTR1013
PTR1033
PTR2053

INTRODUCTION TO MANDARIN
PROFICIENCY ENGLISH
MENTOR-MENTEE
PENGHAYATAN ETIKA _PERADABAN
INTODUCTION TO TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY
FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM
CUSTOMER SERVICE

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

KETM

N7 A ;
3 :‘LM KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA AT1 _3
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00-14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00-16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun

Mon

PTR1013

BK2.1 AHB

Tue

PTR2053

MS

AHB

Wed

Thu PTR2053 PTR1013
BK3.2 AHB | BK2.6 AHB

Timetable generated:17/7/2025 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HFM1023  INTRODUCTION TO MANDARIN
HPE1043 PROFICIENCY ENGLISH
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2183  PENGHAYATAN ETIKA _PERADABAN PREPARED BY:
PTR1013 INTODUCTION TO TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY
PTR1033 FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM TIMETABLE COMMITTEE
PTR2053 CUSTOMER SERVICE



HET

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

~:{,M KOLEJ POLY~II:I)IKC:2I17I\:);I1I*(A AT2_1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah ) ( )
1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PAC1143
MK2.1 NAS
Mon PTR1013
BK2.1 AHB
Tue PTR2053
MS AHB
P X A/
Wed e
o o
Thu PTR2053 PTR1013 PAC1143
BK3.2 AHB | BK2.6 AHB | MK2.2 NAS

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

HPE1023 PROFICIENCY ENGLISH I

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2223 STUDY SKILLS

PAC1143 FOUNDATION TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

PTR1013 INTODUCTION TO TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY INDUSTRY
PTR1033 FUNDAMENTALS OF TOURISM

PTR2053 CUSTOMER SERVICE

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

LAY EoterFowecy A AT3.1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PAC1143 PTR2043
MK2.1 NAS BK2.6 AHB
Mon PTR2063
BK3.8 UNZ
Tue PTR2093
MK2.1 NAI
Wed PTR2043 PTR2093
BK3.2 AHB MK2.2 NAI
Thu PTR2063 PAC1143
BK2.1 UNZ MK2.2 NAS

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PAC1143 FOUNDATION TO FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
PTR2043 TOURISM GEOGRAPHY

PTR2063 TOUR PLANNING AND DESIGN

PTR2093 E-TOURISM

PTR2103 TOURISM MARKETING

PTR2123 RECREATIONAL MANAGEMENT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE




MBS

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

.'\,{'A R P’ ¢
P L'&;M KOLEJ POLY- 16:;2:75.(1];(?(;\; AT4. 1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PTR3103 PTR3113
BK2.6 UNZ BK2.1 NAI
Mon PTR2143 PTR2113
BK3.9 UNZ BK2.6 NAI
Tue PTR3113 PTR2143
BK26 xa| BK3.8 UNZ
P
Wed PTR3103 PTR2073
BK3.8 UNZ MK3.3 NAM
Thu PTR2113 PTR2073
BK3.5 NAI MK2.2 NAM
aSc Timetables

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
MM
MPU2412
PTR2073
PTR2103
PTR2113
PTR2143
PTR3103
PTR3113

MENTOR-MENTEE
KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1
FARES AND TICKETING
TOURISM MARKETING
HRM FOR TOURISM
COMMUNICATION AND ETIQUETTE FOR TOURISM
TRANSPORTATION IN TOURISM
CROSS CULTURAL STUDIES

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



AR

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

WL xotes rorvrech wams AT4.2
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun PTR2113 PTR3103 PTR2043
BK2.3 NAI BK2.5 UNZ o -
Mon PTR3113 PTR2073
BK3.5 NAI MK3.3 NAM
Tue PTR3103 | PTR2113 PTR2073 PTR3113
BK3.4 UNZ | BK2.3 NAI NAM BK2.6 NAI
Wed PTR2043 PTR2143
BK3.2 AHB BK3.8 UNZ
Thu PTR2143
BK3.9 UNZ
aSc Timetables

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
MM
MPU2412
PTR2043
PTR2073
PTR2113
PTR2143
PTR3103
PTR3113

MENTOR-MENTEE
KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1
TOURISM GEOGRAPHY
FARES AND TICKETING
HRM FOR TOURISM

COMMUNICATION AND ETIQUETTE FOR TOURISM

TRANSPORTATION IN TOURISM
CROSS CULTURAL STUDIES

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

DK247-02(K)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

AT6.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

1 2 3 4
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 | 10:00 - 11:00 | 11:00 - 12:00

5
12:00 - 13:00

6
13:00 - 14:00

7
14:00 - 15:00

8
15:00 - 16:00

9
16:00 - 17:00

10
17:00 - 18:00

Sun

PTR2083 PEN2303

MK2.1 UNZ

IMR

PTR3123

NAM

BK2.2

HLT2023

FWZ

Mon

PTR3153
BK2.5 AHB

Tue

PEN2303
MKa3.2

PTR3123
IMR

BK2.2 NAM

PTR3153

PTR3143

BK2.6 NAI

Wed

HLT2023

BK3.2 FWzZ

BK2.6

PTR3143

NAI

Thu

PTR2083
MK2.1

UNZ

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

HLT2023
MM
PEN2303
PTR2083
PTR3123
PTR3143
PTR3153

LEGAL ASPECT OF TRAVEL INDUSTRY

MENTOR-MENTEE

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

COMPUTER RESERVATION SYSTEMS

TOUR GUIDING SKILLS

MEETING INCENTIVE CONVENTION _EXHIBITION FOR TOURISM
TRAVEL TOUR AGENCY MANAGEMENT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE




KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

DK247-02(K)
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

AT7.3

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

1 2
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00

3
10:00 - 11:00

4
11:00 - 12:00

5
12:00 - 13:00

6
13:00 - 14:00

7
14:00 - 15:00

8
15:00 - 16:00

9 10
16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

PTR2083
MK2.1 UNZ

Sun

PEN2303

IMR

PTR3123

NAM

HLT2023

BK2.2 FWZ

PTR3153
BK2.5 AHB

Mon

PEN2303
MKa3.2

Tue
IMR

PTR3123

BK2.2 NAM

PTR3153

Wed

HLT2023

BK3.2 FWzZ

PTR2083
MK2.1 UNZ

Thu

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
HLT2023

MM

PEN2303
PTR2083
PTR3123
PTR3153

LEGAL ASPECT OF TRAVEL INDUSTRY
MENTOR-MENTEE

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
COMPUTER RESERVATION SYSTEMS
TOUR GUIDING SKILLS

TRAVEL TOUR AGENCY MANAGEMENT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



Hﬁgl:m BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)
Q:;g;.;\;;",, KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA CC1.1

DK247-02(K)
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9:00 - 10:00 | 10:00 - 11:00 | 11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated:17/7/2025 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HES1013 ENGLISH SKILLS 1
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2182  PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
TCS1063 COMPUTER ORGANISATION ARCHITECTURE PREPARED BY:
TNW2033  DATA COMMUNICATION CONCEPT
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

TSE1363 FUNDAMENTAL OF PROGRAMMING
TTS1393 IT ESSENTIALS



Hﬁgl:m BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)
Q:;g;.;\;;",, KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA CC1.2

DK247-02(K)
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9:00 - 10:00 | 10:00 - 11:00 | 11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated:17/7/2025 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HES1013 ENGLISH SKILLS 1
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2182  PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
TCS1063 COMPUTER ORGANISATION ARCHITECTURE PREPARED BY:
TNW2033  DATA COMMUNICATION CONCEPT
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

TSE1363 FUNDAMENTAL OF PROGRAMMING
TTS1393 IT ESSENTIALS



BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

KETM

3 L‘éw KQLEJ POLY I[;KC22:7[L(I'I);(I1I*(); CC1 .3
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00 - 10:00 | 10:00 - 11:00 | 11:00 - 12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun TSE1363
MK2.3 FAA
Mon TSE1363
MK2.2 FAA
Tue
Thu MPU2182
BK2.2 HAA
Timetable generated:17/7/2025 aSc Timetables
COURSES:
HES1013 ENGLISH SKILLS 1
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2182  PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
TCS1063 COMPUTER ORGANISATION ARCHITECTURE PREPARED BY:
TNW2033  DATA COMMUNICATION CONCEPT
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE

TSE1363 FUNDAMENTAL OF PROGRAMMING
TTS1393 IT ESSENTIALS



KETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

~:;M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA CC1 _4
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00-14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00-16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun TSE1363
MK2.1 FAA

Mon
Tue TSE1363 MPU2182

MK2.2 BK2.3 HAA
Wed TTS1393

MS

NAS

Thu TTS1393
MS NAS

Timetable generated:17/7/2025
COURSES:
HES1013 ENGLISH SKILLS 1
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2182 PENGHAYATAN ETIKA DAN PERADABAN
TCS1063 COMPUTER ORGANISATION ARCHITECTURE
TNW2033 DATA COMMUNICATION CONCEPT
TSE1363 FUNDAMENTAL OF PROGRAMMING

TTS1393 IT ESSENTIALS

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

X aAw P

3 :‘L‘M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA CC2_1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)

2 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00-14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00-16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun TSE1363
MK2.1 FAA
Mon TNW2253
MK3.3 NNH

Tue

TSE1363

Wed

Thu

TTS1393

MS NAS

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
HES1023

MM

TCS2073
TNW2033
TNW2253
TSE1363
TTS1393

ENGLISH SKILLS 2
MENTOR-MENTEE

OPERATING SYSTEM

DATA COMMUNICATION CONCEPT
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
FUNDAMENTAL OF PROGRAMMING
IT ESSENTIALS

MS

TTS1393

NAS

TNW2253

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KETM

TGA ™
O L < 2 -
L{,’M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

DK247-02(K)

CC3.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

2
9:00 - 10:00

Sun

Mon

3

10:00 - 11:00 | 11:00 - 12:00

5

12:00 - 13:00

13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00

Tue

TDM1113

TNW2253

8 9 10

16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

TDM1113

TNW2253

MK3.3

NNH

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated:17/7/2025 aSc Timetables

COURSES:
MM
MPU2352
TCS2073
TDM1113
TNW2253
TSE2553
TTS2213
TTS3453

MENTOR-MENTEE

INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH
OPERATING SYSTEM

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
DATABASE CONCEPTS

USER EXPERIENCE DESIGN

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

3 :.,(_,M KOLEJ POLY-II;KC22:7I\:);EI*(A CC3.2
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah ) ( )
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

Su ] TSE2553 | TDM1113 MPU2352
MK2.2 NAS | BK2.1 BAK BK3.5 KAA

Mon
Tue
Wed TSE2553 TDM1113

MK3.3 NAS BK2.1 BAK
Thu

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2352 INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH
TDM1113 DISCRETE MATHEMATICS

TNW2253 NETWORK PROGRAMMING
TSE2553 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
TTS2213 DATABASE CONCEPTS

TTS3453 USER EXPERIENCE DESIGN

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KETM

KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
DK247-02(K)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

CC3.3

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

8:00 - 9:00

2
9:00 - 10:00

3
10:00 - 11:00

Sun

Mon

Tue

4
11:00 - 12:00

Wed

BK3.5

MPU2352

KAA

Thu

BK2.6

TDM1113

BAK

5
12:00 - 13:00

6
13:00 - 14:00

TDM1113

BK2.1 BAK

7
14:00 - 15:00

8
15:00 - 16:00

9
16:00 - 17:00

10
17:00 - 18:00

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

MPU2352
TDM1113
TNW2253
TSE2553
TTS2213
TTS3453

INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH
DISCRETE MATHEMATICS
NETWORK PROGRAMMING
OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
DATABASE CONCEPTS

USER EXPERIENCE DESIGN

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



.
KQOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
DK247-02(K)

KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah

CC4.1

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

2
9:00 - 10:00

3

10:00 - 11:00

4
11:00 - 12:00

5
12:00 - 13:00

Sun

BK2.1

Mon

Tue

Wed

BK3.6

TDM2123

TDM2123

HMZ

13:00 - 14:00

7
14:00 - 15:00

6

10
17:00 - 18:00

8 9
15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00

TSE2483

NNH

Thu

TSE2483
MK2.1

NNH

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PEN2383 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

TDM2123 COMPUTING MATHEMATICS

TSE2463 OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN
TSE2483 MOBILE APPS DEVELOPMENT

TSE2573 DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHM

TSE3623

WEB APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

N ‘ B
%;:‘(e \*/ Z KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA CC4_2
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00

S u n TDM2123 TSE2483
BK2.2 HMZ MK2.1 NNH

Mon TDM2123
BK2.2 HMZ

Tue

Wed

Thu

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

MM MENTOR-MENTEE

PEN2383 DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP

TDM2123 COMPUTING MATHEMATICS

TSE2463 OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN
TSE2483 MOBILE APPS DEVELOPMENT

TSE2573 DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHM

TSE3623

WEB APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT

MK2.1

TSE2483

NNH

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

%1’\‘ > KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA CC4.3
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
9:00 - 10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00 - 13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00 - 17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun TDM2123 | TSE2483
BK2.5 HMZ NNH
Mon
Tue TSE2483
MK2.1 NNH
Wed
Thu TDM2123
BK2.2 HMZ

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
MM

PEN2383
TDM2123
TSE2463
TSE2483
TSE2573
TSE3623

MENTOR-MENTEE

DIGITAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP
COMPUTING MATHEMATICS
OBJECT ORIENTED ANALYSIS AND DESIGN
MOBILE APPS DEVELOPMENT

DATA STRUCTURE AND ALGORITHM
WEB APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



KETM

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

~:4:®;>Z KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA CC6.1
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00-15:00 | 15:00-16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun
Group 1
M 3293
O n MBM / SBJ / FAA TDM3093
BK2.3 NFK
Tue TNW3243 TDM3093
MK2.2 BK2.5 NFK
Wed TNW3243
MK2.2 SBJ
Thu
KR / KNA / NNH / NAS

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:

CIM1063 INTRODUCTION TO MULTIMEDIA
HFA1033 BAHASA ARAB ASAS
MM MENTOR-MENTEE
MPU2412 KHIDMAT MASYARAKAT 1

TDM3093 CALCULUS AND ALGEBRA
TNW3203 CYBERSECURITY ESSENTIALS
TNW3243 CONNECTING NETWORKS

TSE2443 OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING
TTS3293 IT PROJECT

aSc Timetables

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



AR

-

CC71

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

\: ;“{-‘-’M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun
Mon TDM3093

BK2.3 NFK

Tue TNW3243 TDM3093

MK2.2 SBJ BK2.5 NFK
Wed TNW3243

MK2.2

SBJ

Thu

aSc Timetables

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

COURSES:
CIM1063

MM
TDM3093
TNW3243

INTRODUCTION TO MULTIMEDIA
MENTOR-MENTEE
CALCULUS AND ALGEBRA
CONNECTING NETWORKS

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



HETIT)

BHEA/13-02 VERSION-2 (0725)

N AR P | ] ) . .
3 :‘{’M KOLEJ POLY-TECH MARA CC7_2
KPTM Alor Setar, 05150 AS, Kedah DK247-02(K)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

8:00 - 9:00 9:00-10:00 | 10:00-11:00 | 11:00-12:00 | 12:00-13:00 | 13:00 - 14:00 | 14:00 - 15:00 | 15:00 - 16:00 | 16:00-17:00 | 17:00 - 18:00
Sun
Mon TDM3093

BK2.3 NFK
TDM3093

Tue

Wed

Thu

BK2.5 NFK

aSc Timetables

COURSES:
MM
MPU2353
TDM3093

Timetable generated:17/7/2025

MENTOR-MENTEE
INTEGRITI DAN ANTIRASUAH
CALCULUS AND ALGEBRA

PREPARED BY:
TIMETABLE COMMITTEE



